RIVERBEND Neighborhood



Association

ESTATES

www.riverbendestates.info

Riverbend Estates Neighborhood Association, Inc. (RENA) purpose is to distribute information to all residents, provide a forum to discuss issues affecting the community and to act as a collective voice for its members.

YOU ARE INVITED TO JOIN RENA FOR THE 2019/2020 SEASON.

Annual membership is \$25 per household. RENA meets at the Fort Foote Recreation Center at 7:00 p.m. on the third Monday of designated months. Signs will be posted as a reminder. All Riverbend Estate residents are asked to enroll or renew your membership. Your participation, comments and suggestions are needed and wanted. If you are not sure you reside in the Riverbend Estates area, view the resident map at www.riverbendestates.lnfo.

If you wish to join, provide your \$25 check or money order payable to RENA Inc., to one of the following:

1. Riverbend Estates Neighborhood Association (RENA)

Attn: Membership Chairperson

P. O. 441673

Fort Washington, MD 20749-1673

- 2. Membership Chairperson/Board member
- 3. Use PayPal by going to the website at www.riverbendestates.info

Enclosed are my dues for \$25 made out to "RENA, Inc	c." for the 2019/2020 membership year.	
ADDRESS:		
DDIMARY CONTACT NUMBER.	E MAIL ADDDECC.	

Information is for RENA purposes ONLY and will not be shared!